
Norton Bus Route 1
Scarborough Train Station (Pond Side) 7:30
Wheatcroft Avenue 7:35
Middle Deepdale 07.38
Cayton (Primary School) 7:45
Pindar School 7:50
Crossgates 7:52
Seamer 7:55
Staxton Village (corner Main St/Willerby) 8:00
Ganton 8:03
Sherburn 8:10
Norton College 8:25



Norton College 15:25
Sherburn 15:40
Ganton 15:40
Staxton Village 15:50
Seamer 15:55
Crossgates 15:58
Pindar School 16:00
Cayton (Primary School) 16:05
Middle Deepdale 16.08
Wheatcroft Ave 16:10
Scarborough Train Station (station side) 16:15



Scarborough Train Station (Pond Side) 7:30
Wheatcroft Avenue 7:35
Middle Deepdale 07.38
Cayton (Primary School) 7:45
Pindar School 7:50
Crossgates 7:52
Seamer 7:55
Staxton Village (corner Main St/Willerby) 8:00
Ganton 8:03
Sherburn 8:10
Norton College 8:25



Norton College 15:25
Sherburn 15:40
Ganton 15:40
Staxton Village 15:50
Seamer 15:55
Crossgates 15:58
Pindar School 16:00
Cayton (Primary School) 16:05
Middle Deepdale 16.08
Wheatcroft Ave 16:10
Scarborough Train Station (station side) 16:15


	Sheet1
	Sheet2

